Religious Education/Sacraments 2022-23
Blue Valley 1st Day of School – Wednesday, August 17, 2022

August 23	Catechist Training 7th & 8th Grade Catechist 6:30 CFO Office
August 24	Catechist Training K-6th 6:30pm Magi/Shepard Conf Room Church
September 7	Class 1st Day of Class (Meet in Church with Fr. Mike)
September 14	Class 	(2nd Grade Parent Meeting 4:30pm & 6:30pm Cafe)
Sunday, September 18 Catechetical Sunday All School and RE Teachers 9:00am Mass
Tuesday, September 20 Confirmation Parent Meeting – 8th Grade 6:30pm Parish Hall
September 21	Class	
September 28	No Class Blue Valley Break
October 5	Class 
	October 9	Sunday Candidate/Sponsor Meeting 3:30 -5:00pm Parish Hall
October 12	Class		
October 19	Class	
October 26	Class	
November 2	Class	All Souls Day
Saturday, November 5 10:00am – 11:30am
Peace Day Parent /Child Retreat (all families preparing for 1st Recon)
November 9	Class 	
Saturday, November 12 10:00am	1st Reconciliation Church/Parish Hall
November 16	Class	
November 23	Class	No Class Thanksgiving
November 30	Class
Sunday, November 27    1st Sunday of Advent	
December 7	Class 	
December 14	O Antiphon Family Prayer Night  - All families meet at 6:00pm- 7:30pm (this is religious education class for the day)
December 21	No Class 
December 28	No Class

January 4	No Class 
Sunday, January 8	 8th Grade Confirmation Retreat (Prairie Star Ranch 8:00am – 5:00pm)
January 11	Class 	
January 18	Class	(2nd Grade Parent Meeting 4:30pm & 6:30pm Cafe)
January 25	Class
February 1	Class 
Sunday, February 5     2nd Confirmation Sponsor Meeting /Rite of Enrollment 3:15pm – 4:45
	5:00pm Mass Rite of Enrollment
February 8	Class	
February 15	No Class 
February 22	Ash Wednesday – No Class (All Families attend Mass)
March 1	Class	Reconciliation 5th-8th Grade
	Sunday, March 5    3:45pm Confirmation Practice
March 8	No Class – Confirmation 7:00pm
March 15	No Class Spring Break
	Monday, March 20	7th Grade Retreat Prairie Star Ranch Saints (RE & School)
March 22	Class	Reconciliation 2/3/4
March 29	Class
Sunday, April 2 Palm Sunday – Procession K-8th Grade
April 5		No Class Holy Week
April 12		Class
April 19		Class 	
Saturday, April 22 10:00am – 11:30am 1st Communion Parent/Child Retreat Church/Parish Hall
April 26		Class 	 
1st Communion Sunday, April 30 11:00am Mass
May 3		Class	K-6th Grade Last Class 
